1For more information contact us on      1300 362 567      |      sales@brenclosures.com.au      |      brenclosures.com.au
Equipment Rails
Accessories to suit Ausrack racks and cabinets
To suit cabinets & frames
Part Number Description Size RU Width (mm) Product Range
ARMR12U▲ Pair 19” 12
Ausrack Plus
ARMR24U▲ Pair 19” 24
ARMR40U▲ Pair 19” 40
ARMR45U▲ Pair 19” 45
IPRU11 Rail kit 19” 11 600
Ausrack IP
IPRU11/800▲ Rail kit 19” 11 800
IPRU15 Rail kit 19” 15 600
IPRU15/800▲ Rail kit 19” 15 800
IPRU24 Rail kit 19” 24 600
IPRU24/800▲ Rail kit 19” 24 800
IPRU32▲ Rail kit 19” 32 600
IPRU32/800▲ Rail kit 19” 32 800
IPRU38▲ Rail kit 19” 38 600
IPRU38/800▲ Rail kit 19” 38 800
IPRU42▲ Rail kit 19” 42 600
IPRU42/800▲ Rail kit 19” 42 800
ATMR45U619▲
Standard (Pair)
19" 45 600
Ausrack TxD